
2023-2024 Vacaville High School
JV & Varsity Football

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE
JV/VAR
GAME
TIMES

Fri Aug 18
Davis

(Youth Football/Cheer Night) Zunino 5:15/7:30

Fri Aug 25
Sheldon

(Elementary School Night) Zunino 5:15/7:30

Fri Sept 1
Cardinal Newman

Newman 4:30/7:00

Fri Sept 8 Bye Bye

Fri Sept 15
Granite Bay
(Homecoming) Zunino 5:15/7:30

Fri Sept 22 El Cerrito El Cerrito 5:15/7:30

Fri Sept 29 Rodriguez Rodriguez 5:15/7:30

Fri Oct 6

Vanden
(My Jersey-Your Impact)

(Cancer Awareness Campaign)
Zunino 5:15/7:30

Fri Oct 13
Fairfield

(Senior Night)
(Cancer Awareness Campaign)

Zunino 5:15/7:30

Fri Oct 20 Armijo Armijo 5:15/7:30

Fri Oct 27 Wood Wood 5:15/7:30

Principal Adam Wight
Varsity Head Coach Mike Papadopoulos



JV Co-Head Coaches Eric Chappell/Bert Brown


